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United States Court of Appeals for the Ninth Circuit

Notice of Docket Activity

The following transaction was entered on 10/10/2023 at 7:17:06 PM Pacific Daylight Time and filed on 10/10/2023

Case Name: Hadona Diep, et al v. Apple, Inc.
Case Number:   22-16514
Document(s): Document(s)

Docket Text:
Submitted (ECF) Amicus brief for review and filed Motion to become amicus curiae. Submitted by Chamber of Progress, NetChoice, Electronic Frontier
Foundation, Software & Information Industry Association, and ACT The App Association. Date of service: 10/10/2023. [12807699] [22-16514] (Marotta,
Sean)

Notice will be electronically mailed to:

Mr. Mark Andrew Perry, Counsel: Mark.Perry@weil.com, dc.ecf@weil.com, mar-perry-5410@ecf.pacerpro.com
Zachary Tripp, Attorney: zack.tripp@weil.com, zack-tripp-3694@ecf.pacerpro.com, dc.ecf@weil.com, mco.ecf@weil.com
Mr. Joshua Whitaker: whitaker@adelphilaw.com
Daniel Lifton: daniel.lifton@weil.com
Ms. Crystal L. Weeks: crystal.weeks@weil.com, dc.ecf@weil.com
Sean M. Marotta: sean.marotta@hoganlovells.com, sean-marotta-6156@ecf.pacerpro.com, managing-clerk-8205@ecf.pacerpro.com

The following document(s) are associated with this transaction:
Document Description: Motion
Original Filename: PC Motion for leave to file CHOP et al Diep v Apple Amicus Brief 10-10-23 Final.pdf
Electronic Document Stamp:
[STAMP acecfStamp_ID=1106763461 [Date=10/10/2023] [FileNumber=12807699-0]
[93fe22bddcd41aa7a546ae95aab32fe7df746053a0281df70ed0af16d613e12da6b0e84144c1122dbf56ee357a084bf808117ff7ba6b032dff44e4e1a6091ded]]

Document Description: Amicus Brief
Original Filename: PC CHOP et al Diep v Apple Amicus Brief 10-10-23 Final.pdf
Electronic Document Stamp:
[STAMP acecfStamp_ID=1106763461 [Date=10/10/2023] [FileNumber=12807699-1]
[6e359d221398c7039aa5974ea1cb4d6512a6d5fa99ecb9e399dadeaf93128be2683a2de4a9f9113b178876bf5c4303977da8daa9df800a9f6c17327a0cc35eb1]]

https://ecf.ca9.uscourts.gov/n/beam/servlet/TransportRoom?servlet=DocketReportFilter.jsp&caseId=340359
https://ecf.ca9.uscourts.gov/docs1/009034211279

